





Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Ordinary
shares

Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale
as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Hedging of Delta 1 products created  Sale
as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

20,000

6,000

$59,200.0000

$17,760.0000

$2.9600

$2.9500






Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale 10,000 | $29,600.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale 6,000 | $17,760.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale 18,000 | $53,280.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale 2,000 $5,920.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created | Sale 8,000 | $23,680.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created  Sale 2,000 $5,920.0000 $2.9600 $2.9500
shares as a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders










