



		Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	20,000	\$59,200.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
		shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
			client-driven orders					
•	·	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	6,000	\$17,760.0000	•	·
		shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
			client-driven orders					



	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	10,000	\$29,600.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	6,000	\$17,760.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	18,000	\$53,280.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	2,000	\$5,920.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	8,000	\$23,680.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
•	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created	Sale	2,000	\$5,920.0000	\$2.9600	\$2.9500
	shares	as a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					